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Draught Pint
Guinness £530
Smithwicks £530
Coors £530
Staropramen £550
Francisan Well IPA £5.50
Madri £5.50
Heineken £530
Moretti £5.50
Aspel £5.50
Boom Pale ale £550
Guinness 0.0 £4.50

Bottled beers
Heineken

Heineken 0.0

Corona

Coors

Peroni

Peroni 0.0

Peroni GF (gluten free)
West Coast Cooler
West Coast Cooler Rose
WKD Blue

Magners (pint bottle)
Guinness 0.0 (can)
Kopparburg strawberry & lime
Kopparburg Pear 0.0
Orchard Thieves

Harp pint bottle
Miller

Staropramen 0.0
Northbound 08
Northbound 26

Glass
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£2.90
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£2.90
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Gin

Gordons

Gordons 0.0

Gordons Pink

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Monkey 47

Gunpowder

Shortcross

Jawbox

Jawbox pineapple & ginger
Jawbox rhubard & ginger
Earhart

Tanqueray

Malfy blood orange
Malfy lemon

Vodka

Smirnoff

Smirnoff raspberry
Greygoose

Titanic

Sky

JJ Whitley Vanilla
Weavers
Belvedere

Ciroc

FaN

N/

£4.60
£4.00
£4.60
£4.90
£5.50
£5.80
£5.00
£5.00
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.90
£4.60
£4.80
£4.80

£4.60
£4.60
£5.50
£5.50
£4.70
£4.80
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50

Rum
Bacardi

WEAVE

Captain Morgans

Kraken
Malibu
Overproof
Havana 3
Havana 7

Havana Especial

Lambs rum

£4.80
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.80
£4.90
£5.50
£5.50
£4.80
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Whiskeys
Jameson

Bushmills

Black Bush
Redbreast 12
Redbreast 15
Bushmills 10
Bushmills 16
Bushmills 21

Creen Spot

Yellow Spot

Born Irish

Kirker

Black Barrel
Jameson Stout Edition
Jameson Crested
I[rishman

Redbreast Lustau
Writers Pot
McConnells Sherry Cask
McConnells
Shortcross Whiskey
Dead Island

Three Crowns Sherry
Powers

Two Stacks

FaN

7

WEAVE

N/

£4.70
£4.70
£4.80
£8.00
£10.50
£5.80
£13.50
£18.50
£7.20
£10.60
£4.80
£4.80
£5.80
£5.40
£5.60
£5.20
£7.80
£4.90
£5.30
£4.90
£6.70
£5.20
£4.90
£4.60
£4.60

Scotch Whisky
Bells

Famous Grouse
Laphroaig 10
Johnnie Walker red
Talisker 10

Bourbon

Jack Daniels
Bulleit

Bulleit rye

Makers Mark
Buffalo

Southern Comfort
Bowsaw

Cognac
Hennessey
Hennessey XO
Remy Martin VSOP

£4.70
£4.70
£5.50
£4.70
£5.50

£4.70
£4.90
£4.90
£5.50
£4.90
£4.80
£5.50

£4.90
£16.50
£5.50
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Liquers / Spirits

Peach Schnapps
Creme De Menthe
Armaretto

Baileys

Drambuie

Irish Mist
Chambord
Cointreau
Sambuca
Raspberry Sambuca
Tia Maria

Kahula

Pernod

Pimms

Passoa

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Aperol
Jagmeister

£4.40  Aftershock Blue
£4.40  Aftershock Red
£4.40 Limoncello
£4.40 Disaronno
£4.40 Absinthe
£4.40 Apple Sourz
£4.40 Frangelico
£4.40  Cherry Brandy
£4.40
£4.40
£440  Tequila
£440  José Cuervo (Tequila)
£4.40
£440  Port / Sherry
£4.40 Taylors Fine Ruby Port
£4.40 Taylors Tawny Port 10
£4.40 Harveys Bristol Cream
£4.40
£4.40

SIGNATURE SERVES

£8.50
Jungle Bird

£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40

£4.60

£4.60
£4.80
£4.60

Campari, white rum, pineapple juice, lime juice, sugar syrup

Paloma
Tequilla, Three Cents pink grapefruit soda, lime juice, salted rim

Caribbean mule

Spiced rum, lime juice, Three Cents ginger beer, angostura bitters, lime
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STITCH CLASSIC COCKTAILS
£9.00

Pornstar Martini**
Vodka, lime juice, vanilla sugar syrup, passionfruit purée, Passoa, pineapple juice.
Prosecco on side

Espresso Martini
Vodka, vanilla sugar syrup, Kahula, espresso (can add caramel or other syrup)
Gin Bramble**
Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Creme de Cassis
Frozen Daquiri**
Rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, purée
Mojito**
Rum, fresh mint, lime juice, sugar syrup, topped with Schweppes soda water
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Schweppes soda water, topped with prosecco
Old Fashioned
Bourbon, sugar syrup, angostura bitters
Whiskey Sour
Irish Whiskey, egg white, lime juice, lemon juice, sugar syrup, angostura bitters
Cosmopolitan
Vodka, lime juice, sugar syrup, Triple Sec, cranberry juice
Margarita
Tequilla, lime juice, agarve syrup, Triple Sec with salted rim

Clover club**
Cin, egg white, lemon juice, raspberry purée, Chambord

**Available also (Alcohol free) £5
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WEAVE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
£9.50

Dark and stormy
House spiced rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, angostura bitters,
Three Cents ginger beer, dark rum float
Mai Tai
House spiced rum, lime juice, Cointreau, orgeat, dark rum, sugar syrup
Sazerac
Bulleit Rye whiskey, peychaud bitters, Absinthe, maple syrup

Watermelon Buzz**
Earhart gin, lime juice, lemon juice, egg white, watermelon syrup

Dirty roots
Earhart gin, lemon juice, dandelion & burdock syrup,
Schweppes soda water, elderflower syrup

Lost island
House spiced rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, apple juice, orange juice, orange
bitters, Grenadine, Flaming Overproof rum, cinnamon powder

Appletini

Vodka, Midori, lime juice, sugar syrup, apple syrup
Penicillin

Blended scotch, lemon juice, honey syrup, ginger syrup, single malt scotch
Tennessee Lemonade
Jack Daniels, house lemonade, Midori, apple syrup

Forgotten Mule**
Vodka, lime juice, sugar syrup, mango purée, angostura bitters, in-house ginger
syrup, Schweppes soda water

**Available also (alcohol free) £5
** Watermelon buzz (contains 0% gin) £6
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Tea / Coffee

Breakfast tea

Herbal teas (ask your server)

Americano
Latté
Cappuccino
Espresso

Double Espresso

Flat White

Hot Chocolate
Irish Coffee
Bailey's Coffee
CalypsoCoffee
Café Royal
Russian Coffee
Italian Coffee

FaN

N/

SPRITZ MENU
£8.00

Royal G&T
Cin of your choice, Schweppes tonic water, blood orange syrup, slice of orange

Elderflower spritz
Sky vodka, Schweppes elderflower slimline tonic, garnished with cucumber

Pink spritz
White or rose wine topped with Schweppes pink soda, garnished with pink grapefruit

WEAVE

£2.85
£2.85
£3.15
£335
£335
£2.75
£3.10
£3.15
£3.95
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
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Sparkling & Still Water
Deep Riverrock still water 330ml
Deep Riverrock sparkling water 330ml

Soft Drinks

Fanta orange 200ml

Fanta lemon 200ml
Coca-Cola 200ml

Diet Coke 200ml

Coca-Cola zero sugar 200ml
Sprite zero 200ml

Appetiser 275ml

Lucozade 330ml

Monster original

Monster mango loco

Fruice orange juice 200ml
Fruice cranberry juice 200ml
Schweppes tonic 125ml
Schweppes slimline 125ml
Schweppes ginger ale 125ml
Schweppes soda water 125ml
Schweppes elderflower 200ml
Three Cents tonic 200ml
Three Cents tonic zero 200ml
Three Cents pink grapefruit soda 200ml
Three Cents ginger beer 200ml

WEAVE

£2.80
£2.80

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£3.20
£3.20
£3.50
£3.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.80
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
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150ml
Prosecco, Quadri £6.50
Selected Clera grapes make this a prosecco above its peers.
Fine bubbles, light citrus and perfectly balanced
Nozeco £4.50
White Wine 175ml 250ml
Fuori Porta Sangiovese Blanco (VF) £4.95 £5.95

An elegant bouquet of citrus and yellow apple,
with hints of fresh, white flowers. On the palate,

it is fragrant with balanced acidity and minerality,
yellow fruit and herbaceous notes

Pinot Grigio, Renideo, Italy (VF) £5.95 £7.95
A deliciously light, dry wine with elegant apple and

pear fruits. Very approachable and easy to drink!

Sauvignon Blanc, L'or du Sud (VF) £5.95 £7.95

We tried many Sauvignons for Stitch & Weave and
this was the best. Uber clean, balanced citrus with
refreshing acidty

Albarino, Natural Mystic, Portugal (O) £6.95 £7.95

This wine will Wow. Juicy citrus/lime fruits, hints of
off-dryness to soften edges and only 11.5% alc.
A natural with seafood

Cefiro Chardonnay Reserva, Casablanca, Chile £5.95 £7.95
Vivid and fresh this 100% Chardonnay has tropical and citrus fruits.
Approachable in style with light oak and good weight. Tasty finish

Btl
£23

£16

Btl

£19

£22

£24

£28

£24
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Rose Wine 175ml 250ml

Rosé d’'Anjou, L'Ambroisie, Loire, France £5.95 £7.95
Light in style and easy to drink. Lively, round and fruity.

Fresh, semi-sweet character with aromas of raspberry,

strawberry, cherry and white peach

Red Wine 175ml 250ml

Fuori Porta Sangiovese Rosso (V) £4.95 £5.95

The bouquet is floral and fruity with notes of violets,
cherries and plums. On the palate, it is well-balanced
with fine tannins and hints of fresh red berries, with

a refreshing finish

Cabernet Sauvignon, L'or du Sud £5.95 £7.95

Medium bodied, luscious red with plenty of
characteristic cassis/ bramble fruits. Soft and smooth

Merlot, Petit Mazuret, Rhone £5.95 £7.95

Fuller bodied merlot from the warm Rhone valley.
Intense, brooding yet classy red

Les Volets Malbec (V) £5.95 £7.95

Nose of crushed blueberries which then develop
on to reveal an intriguing bitter-sweet character of
creme de cassis with a touch of underlying parma
violets. Fine red-fruits fill the mouth; cranberries
and a touch of cocoa nib on the lifted finish

Btl

£24

Btl

£19

£24

£25

£28
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BAR PLATES

Crispy hot wings £6.50
Buffalo sauce, blue stilton aioli & celery slaw (CE, E, M, MU)

Charcuterie board £12.00
Salami, prosciutto ham, chorizo, Cashel blue, camembert, grapes,
cornichons, caramelised onion chutney, sourdough (GU, M, SU)

Sweet potato & avocado bites £6.95
Sweet cherry tomato, mustard cress
(GU, M, MU, SU)

Mexican chicken burger £1450
Spiced chicken breast, wild rocket, tortilla chips, nacho cheese,
cool salsa, scoop of chips (CU, M, SU) CFA

Monkfish scampi £14.00
Tempura monkfish, mushy peas, katsu aioli, lemon, scoop of chips
(E, MU, F, M)

Southern fried chicken goujons £13.50
Roast garlic aioli, dressed rocket leaves, scoop of chips
(E, MU, M)

Haddock fillet £13.95
Sweet pickle aioli, mushy peas, lemon, scoop of chips (CU, £, MU, M)

Beef & blue burger £13.50
60z beef patty, wild rocket, beef tomato, blue cheese,
Guinness onions, scoop of chips (CGU, M, SU) GFA

M= Milk, L= Lupin, P=Peanuts, CR=Crustaceans, F=Fish, N=Nuts, SS= Sesame Seed,
GU= Cereal/Gluten/Wheat, MU=Mustard, SU=Sulphur, SO=Soybeans, MO=Mollusc, E=Egg, CE=Celery
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Tacos
BBQ pulled duck (CU, M, £, MU) £15.50
Chilli brisket of beef (CU, M, £, MU) £14.50
Salt & chilli chicken (GU, M, E, MU, may contain soya) £14.50
Lemon pepper squid (GU, M, E, MU, CR) £14.50

All served in a tortilla basket on a bed of pickled slaw filled with rocket salad,
topped with salsa and a choice of side.

Chicken chorizo penne £13.95
Chicken strips pan fried with chorizo, red peppers, mushrooms & onions
finished with white wine velouté, topped with garlic bread (CU, SU M, E)

Pulled beef brisket penne £15.95
Beef brisket with chorizo, red peppers, mushrooms & onions finished
with white wine velouté, topped with garlic bread (CU, SU M, E)

Cajun chicken stack £13.50
Seared chicken, creamy champ, shoestring onions (M, SU)

Spinach & ricotta £15.95
Tossed in roast pepper & tomato glaze, salted crispy kale, shard (CU, SU, £, M)

Cauliflower steak £15.95

Sticky coconut rice, oriental vegetables, katsu cream (N, M, SS, SO, SU)

LITTLE ADULTS’ MENU (12 and unden)

Lightly battered chicken goujons £6.00 (M)
4oz beef burger topped with cheese £7.00 (M, GU)
Junior cod fillet £6.00 (F)

Junior bangers £6.00 (GU, SO, SU)

Served with a choice of:
Skinny chips, mash,
Beans, peas, gravy, mayo or ketchup

M= Milk, L= Lupin, P=Peanuts, CR=Crustaceans, F=Fish, N=Nuts, SS= Sesame Seed,
GU= Cereal/Gluten/Wheat, MU=Mustard, SU=Sulphur, SO=Soybeans, MO=Mollusc, E=Egg, CE=Celery



